
Rute 213 - Hverdage
Randers - Grenaa På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Randers Busterminal (731601000) 2,8 2,8 0,8 0,8 20,8 20,8 3,8 3,8 0,96 0,96 3,7 3,7 6,9 6,9 10,1 10,1 5,7 5,7 7 7 15,6 15,6 13 13 5,8 5,8 3 3 3,5 3,5 103,5 0,0
Grenåvej / Tronholmen  (731642700) 2,8 0,8 1,1 0,1 21,8 3,8 0,96 3,7 0,3 7,2 10,1 0,1 5,8 7 15,6 13 5,8 3 0,1 3,6 1,6 0,1
Århusvej/Grenåvej (731642500) 2,8 0,8 21,8 3,8 0,96 3,7 7,2 10,1 5,8 7 0,3 15,9 13 5,8 3 3,6 0,3 0,0
Grenåvej / Kristrup Engvej  (731643900) 2,8 0,4 1,2 0,4 5,1 17,1 0,1 0,8 3,1 0,08 0,08 0,96 0,1 3,8 0,1 7,3 0,1 0,2 10 0,1 5,9 7 15,9 13 0,2 5,6 3 0,1 0,3 3,4 1,5 6,7
Århusvej/Bøsbrovej (731642600) 2,8 1,2 17,1 3,1 0,96 3,8 7,3 10 5,9 7 15,9 13 5,6 3 3,4 0,0 0,0
Grenåvej/Clausholmvej (731810100) 2,8 1,2 0,1 17,2 3,1 0,96 3,8 7,3 10 5,9 7 15,9 13 5,6 3 0,1 3,3 0,1 0,1
Århusvej/Hans Bojes Allé (731643200) 2,8 1,2 17,2 3,1 0,96 3,8 7,3 10 5,9 0,2 7,2 0,1 16 1 12 5,6 3 3,3 0,3 1,0
Grenåvej/Gl. Romaltvej (731810200) 0,1 2,7 1,2 0,4 0,2 17,4 0,2 2,9 0,24 1,2 0,2 4 0,2 0,1 7,4 10 0,2 5,7 7,2 16 12 5,6 3 0,1 3,2 1,0 0,9
Århusvej (731651200) 2,7 1,2 17,4 2,9 1,2 4 7,4 10 5,7 7,2 16 12 5,6 3 3,2 0,0 0,0
Århusvej/Vennelystvej (731101300) 2,7 1,2 17,4 2,9 1,2 4 7,4 10 5,7 7,2 16 12 5,6 3 3,2 0,0 0,0
Århusvej / Ribevej (731651700) 2,7 1,2 17,4 2,9 1,2 4 7,4 10 5,7 7,2 0,4 0,1 16,3 1 13 5,6 3 3,2 1,4 0,1
Århusvej / Hammelvej (731101600) 2,7 1,2 17,4 2,9 1,2 4 7,4 10 5,7 7,2 16,3 13 5,6 3 3,2 0,0 0,0
Paderup Boulevard / Århusvej (731657600) 2,7 1,2 17,4 2,9 1,2 4 7,4 10 5,7 0,3 7,5 0,4 1 15,7 13 5,6 3 3,2 0,7 1,0
Paderupvej Boulevard v storcentret (731815100) 2,7 1,2 17,4 2,9 1,2 4 7,4 10 5,7 0,7 8,2 0,9 0,4 16,2 1 14 5,6 3 3,2 2,6 0,4
Paderup Boulevard/Nedergårdsvej (731657000) 2,7 1,2 17,4 2,9 1,2 4 7,4 10 5,7 3,3 11,5 14,8 0,4 30,6 1 15 5,6 3 3,2 19,1 0,4
Over Romalt. Grenåvej / Romalt Boulevard  (731004700) 2,7 1,2 0,1 17,3 2,9 1,2 4 0,1 0,1 7,4 0,4 0,1 10,3 1,4 7,1 11,5 0,7 0,4 30,9 15 0,2 5,8 3 0,1 0,3 3 2,9 1,0
Grenåvej/Vilstrupvej (731800500) 2,7 1,2 17,3 2,9 1,2 4 7,4 10,3 7,1 11,5 30,9 1 14 5,8 3 0,1 2,9 0,0 1,1
Grenåvej/Kronjydevej (747000900) 2,7 1,2 17,3 2,9 1,2 4 7,4 0,1 10,2 7,1 11,5 30,9 14 5,8 3 2,9 0,0 0,1
Storegade Solvænget (747000202) 2,7 1,2 17,3 0,2 2,7 1,2 4 0,5 6,9 0,1 0,2 10,1 0,3 6,8 0,4 11,1 0,1 2,1 28,9 14 0,2 5,6 3 0,4 2,5 0,2 4,3
Assentoft Storegade (747000200) 0,1 2,6 1,2 0,1 0,1 17,3 2,7 0,08 1,12 0,3 3,7 0,3 6,6 0,3 9,8 0,5 6,3 0,2 10,9 0,1 3,5 25,5 14 5,6 3 2,5 0,2 5,4
Storegade Park Alle (747000203) 2,6 1,2 17,3 0,1 2,6 1,12 3,7 6,6 9,8 6,3 10,9 25,5 14 5,6 3 2,5 0,0 0,1
Volk Møllevej Skolevej (747000601) 0,1 2,5 1,2 0,1 0,4 17 2,6 0,08 1,04 0,2 3,5 0,2 6,4 0,8 9 0,3 0,3 6,3 0,3 10,6 0,1 1,2 24,4 1 13 0,2 5,4 3 0,1 2,4 0,5 4,9
Volk Møllevej Traneparke (747000602) 2,5 1,2 17 2,6 1,04 3,5 0,1 0,1 6,4 0,2 8,8 0,1 0,6 5,8 0,3 10,3 0,5 23,9 13 5,4 3 0,1 2,3 0,2 1,8
Assentoft Essenbækvej (747000600) 2,5 1,2 17 2,6 0,16 0,88 0,2 3,3 0,3 6,1 0,9 7,9 0,2 1,1 4,9 0,4 9,9 2,5 21,4 2 11 0,2 5,6 1 2 0,4 1,9 0,4 9,0
Skovvangsvej Svalevej (747000604) 0,6 0,8 2,3 0,4 1,6 12,4 4,6 0,1 2,5 0,32 0,56 0,4 2,9 0,1 2,4 3,8 0,1 0,4 7,6 0,7 4,2 0,1 0,3 9,7 0,3 1,9 19,8 1 10 0,2 5,4 1 1 0,2 1,7 1,6 22,1
Storegade Skovvangsvej (747200301) 2,3 1,6 0,6 4 2,5 0,56 2,9 3,8 0,1 0,1 7,6 4,2 9,7 19,8 2 8 5,4 1 0,1 1,6 0,1 2,8
Drastrup  (747200300) 0,6 1,7 1,6 0,1 3,9 0,2 2,7 0,08 0,48 0,1 2,8 3,8 0,2 7,4 4,2 0,3 9,4 0,1 1,1 18,8 8 0,2 5,2 1 1,6 0,3 2,7
Grenåvej/Nedergårdsvej (747000302) 1,7 1,6 3,9 2,7 0,08 0,08 0,48 2,8 3,8 7,4 0,1 4,1 9,4 18,8 8 5,2 1 1,6 0,1 0,2
Slyngborg (747000300) 1,7 1,6 1,3 2,6 0,2 2,5 0,48 0,1 2,7 0,1 3,7 0,7 6,7 0,2 3,9 9,4 0,9 17,9 8 0,2 5 1 0,1 1,5 0,0 3,8
Grenåvej Ebbeshøjvej (747000301) 1,7 1,6 2,6 2,5 0,48 2,7 0,1 3,6 6,7 3,9 9,4 0,3 17,6 8 0,2 4,8 1 1,5 0,0 0,6
Fausing (747100100) 0,1 1,8 1,6 0,4 0,1 2,9 2,5 0,48 0,1 0,1 2,7 3,6 0,1 0,1 6,7 0,3 4,2 0,2 9,6 0,1 0,4 17,3 8 0,2 4,6 1 1,5 1,3 0,9
Rougsøvej Drammelstrupve (735000306) 1,8 0,4 0,4 1,6 0,3 3,2 2,5 0,48 2,7 0,1 3,5 0,6 6,1 0,3 3,9 0,3 9,3 0,7 16,6 8 4,6 1 0,1 1,4 0,7 2,5
Allingåbro st. (735000300) 1 0,8 0,8 0,8 0,1 0,1 3,2 0,9 1,6 0,48 0,2 2,5 0,7 0,5 3,7 0,1 0,5 5,7 0,6 3,3 0,2 0,8 8,7 1 1,5 16,1 8 0,2 0,8 4 1 0,1 1,3 2,3 7,8
Hovedgaden A.L.Pedersensvej (735000301) 0,1 0,7 0,8 0,2 3,4 0,1 1,5 0,48 2,5 0,1 0,1 3,7 0,1 0,3 5,5 0,1 0,2 3,2 1 7,7 0,1 1,9 14,3 1 7 0,2 3,8 1 0,1 1,2 0,6 5,0
Hovedgaden Byparken (735000302) 0,4 0,1 1 0,8 0,1 3,5 1,5 0,48 2,5 0,1 3,6 0,1 0,2 5,4 3,2 0,1 7,6 0,1 1,3 13,1 7 3,8 1 1,2 0,7 1,8
Hovedgaden Kirkestien (735000303) 1 0,8 0,1 0,4 3,2 1,5 0,08 0,56 0,3 0,2 2,6 0,1 0,2 3,5 0,2 0,2 5,4 0,1 0,3 3 0,5 7,1 1,1 1,2 13 7 0,2 3,6 1 0,1 1,1 2,0 3,3
Hovedgaden Vejlbyvej (735000304) 0,2 1,2 0,8 0,1 1,6 1,7 0,2 1,7 0,56 0,1 0,1 2,6 0,5 0,2 3,8 0,1 0,8 4,7 0,6 0,2 3,4 0,1 0,3 6,9 0,6 2,1 11,5 1 6 3,6 1 0,2 0,9 2,5 7,3
Tøjstrupvej Fyrreparken (735000308) 1,2 1,7 1,7 0,08 0,48 2,6 0,1 0,1 3,8 4,7 3,4 0,3 6,6 0,1 0,1 11,5 6 3,6 1 0,9 0,2 0,6
Hovedgaden Industriparken (735000307) 1,2 0,1 1,6 0,1 1,8 0,48 0,2 2,4 3,8 0,4 4,3 3,4 6,6 11,5 6 3,6 1 0,9 0,1 0,7
Tøjstrupvej Pilevænget (735000309) 0,1 1,3 1,6 1,8 0,48 2,4 0,3 0,2 3,9 4,3 0,2 1 2,6 0,3 6,3 0,1 1,6 10 6 3,6 1 0,9 0,7 3,1
Langgade Stadionvej (735100405) 1,3 0,1 1,5 1,8 0,48 0,1 2,3 3,9 0,4 3,9 2,6 6,3 10 6 0,2 3,4 1 0,9 0,0 0,8
Tøjstrup (735000400) 1,3 1,5 1,8 0,48 2,3 0,1 0,1 3,9 3,9 2,6 6,3 10 6 3,4 1 0,9 0,1 0,1
Langgade v/kirken (735100406) 1,3 0,1 0,2 1,4 1,8 0,48 0,3 2 3,9 0,1 0,9 3,1 2,6 6,3 10 6 1,2 2,2 1 0,9 0,2 2,6
Løvenholmvej/Allestrupvej (735000800) 1,3 1,4 1,8 0,48 2 3,9 3,1 2,6 6,3 0,9 9,1 6 2,2 1 0,9 0,0 0,9
Løvenholmvej/Sorvadvej (735200203) 1,3 1,4 1,8 0,48 2 3,9 3,1 2,6 0,3 6 0,2 8,9 6 2,2 1 0,1 0,8 0,0 0,6
Auningvej Syrenvej (735200201) 1,3 1,4 1,8 0,48 2 3,9 3,1 2,6 6 0,4 8,5 6 2,2 1 0,1 0,7 0,0 0,5
Gjesing  (735200200) 0,7 2 1,4 1,8 0,08 0,4 2 0,1 4 3,1 0,1 0,1 2,6 0,1 0,8 5,3 0,1 1,3 7,3 6 2,2 1 0,1 0,6 1,1 2,4
Nielstrup (735300300) 2 1,4 1,8 0,4 2 0,1 3,9 3,1 2,6 5,3 0,1 7,2 6 2,2 1 0,6 0,0 0,2
Århusvej Toftevej (735100403) 2 1,4 1,8 0,4 2 0,1 3,8 3,1 0,5 2,1 0,9 4,4 1,4 5,8 1 5 2,2 1 0,6 0,0 3,9
Århusvej Østervangsvej (735100404) 2 1,4 1,8 0,4 2 0,1 0,3 3,6 3,1 0,2 1,9 1 3,4 2,2 3,6 4 1 2,2 1 0,5 0,1 0,1 8,2
Vivild (735100400) 0,1 0,1 2 0,8 1,4 1,8 0,16 0,24 0,1 0,1 2 1,4 1,5 3,5 0,1 0,2 3 1,9 3,4 0,1 0,1 3,6 1 2,2 1 1 1,8 4,0
Langgade Korsgårdsvej (735100408) 0,1 2,1 0,1 1,5 1,8 0,1 2,1 0,1 3,4 0,2 2,8 0,2 1,7 0,2 0,4 3,2 0,1 3,5 1 0,2 2 1 0,5 1,2
Langgade Bakkegårdsvej (735100409) 2,1 1,5 1,8 2,1 0,2 3,6 2,8 0,5 0,1 2,1 0,1 3,1 0,2 3,3 1 2 1 0,7 0,4
Nørager (735300200) 0,6 0,1 2,6 0,4 0,3 1,6 1,8 0,1 0,1 2,1 0,8 2,8 2,8 0,2 1,9 0,1 0,7 2,5 0,2 0,6 2,9 1 2 0,2 1,8 1 2,4 3,0
Lystrup (735000500) 2,6 1,6 1,8 2,1 2,8 0,1 0,2 2,7 1,9 2,5 2,9 2 1,8 1 0,1 0,2
Skovgårdevej Mejerivej (735300201) 0,4 3 0,8 0,4 0,4 0,6 2,2 1,8 2,1 0,1 2,9 2,7 1,9 0,1 2,4 0,3 2,6 2 1,8 1 1,9 0,8
Tustrup (735100500) 3 0,4 2,2 1,8 0,2 2,3 0,1 2,8 2,7 1,9 0,4 2 0,2 2,4 2 1,8 1 0,2 0,7
Skovgårde (735200300) 0,1 3,1 1,2 0,8 0,8 2,2 1,8 0,1 0,1 2,3 0,1 2,7 0,1 0,2 2,6 1,9 0,1 0,1 2 0,2 2,2 2 1,8 1 1,6 1,5
Nordkystvej Ravnsbækgdrv (735200301) 3,1 0,8 2,2 1,8 0,1 0,2 2,2 0,1 2,6 2,6 1,9 2 2,2 2 1,8 1 0,1 0,3
Kastbjergvej/Fjellerup Vest (725000700) 3,1 0,8 2,2 1,8 2,2 2,6 2,6 1,9 0,4 1,6 0,3 1,9 2 1,8 1 0,0 0,7
Fjellerup Strand (725100400) 3,1 0,8 2,2 0,1 1,7 2,2 2,6 2,6 1,9 1,6 1,9 2 0,2 0,5 1,5 1 0,2 0,6
Klitvej Tangstien (725100402) 3,1 0,8 2,2 1,7 2,2 2,6 2,6 1,9 1,6 1,9 2 1,5 1 0,0 0,0
Klitvej Strandskadevej (725100403) 3,1 0,8 2,2 1,7 2,2 2,6 2,6 1,9 1,6 1,9 2 1,5 1 0,0 0,0
Telefonvejen Østerklitve (725100404) 3,1 0,8 2,2 1,7 2,2 2,6 2,6 1,9 1,6 1,9 2 1,5 1 0,0 0,0
Fælledvej Løgholmvej (725100405) 3,1 0,8 2,2 1,7 2,2 2,6 2,6 1,9 1,6 1,9 2 1,5 1 0,0 0,0
Fælledvej Møllebækvej (725100406) 3,1 0,8 2,2 1,7 2,2 2,6 2,6 1,9 1,6 1,9 2 0,5 1 1 0,0 0,5
Strandvejen FjellerupStr (725100401) 3,1 0,8 2,2 1,7 2,2 2,6 2,6 1,9 1,6 1,9 2 1 1 0,0 0,0
Strandvejen Kanneshøjvej (725000502) 1,4 0,1 4,4 1,2 0,8 1,2 1,6 0,2 3,6 0,4 2,1 0,8 0,5 2,5 0,5 0,1 3 0,2 0,8 2 0,3 1,4 0,8 0,2 0,6 1,2 0,6 0,8 1,7 2 0,2 1,2 1 7,4 5,3
Fjellerup by  (725000500) 4,4 0,4 0,4 1,2 0,3 3,9 0,1 2,2 0,1 2,6 0,1 3,1 0,1 0,2 1,9 0,8 0,1 0,2 1,1 1,7 2 0,2 1,4 1 1,4 1,8
Tranehuse v/ldv. (725200300) 1 5,4 1,2 0,1 0,1 3,9 2,2 2,6 3,1 1,9 0,8 1,1 1,7 1,4 1,1 0,1
Kastbjergvej Mejlgårdsve (725200301) 5,4 1,2 0,2 4,1 2,2 0,1 2,7 3,1 1,9 0,8 0,1 1,2 1,7 1,4 0,4 0,0
Kastbjergvej/Hedegårdsvej (725100101) 0,2 5,6 0,8 2 0,6 4,7 0,1 2,3 2,7 3,1 0,2 0,1 2 0,2 1 0,1 1,3 1,7 0,2 1,2 2,2 0,3
Glesborg (725100100) 2,2 0,8 7 3,6 0,8 4,8 1,2 0,1 5,8 0,2 0,1 2,4 0,3 0,2 2,8 0,9 0,9 3,1 1,3 0,7 2,6 3,7 0,3 4,4 1,4 0,3 2,4 0,1 0,4 1,4 0,8 2 15,7 4,6
Glesborg Bygade Salbovej (725100102) 0,4 7,4 0,4 0,4 4,8 2,3 8,1 0,9 3,3 0,1 2,9 0,3 0,5 2,9 0,8 0,3 3,1 1,4 5,8 0,2 2,6 0,1 0,2 1,3 0,2 0,2 2 7,1 1,6
Glesborg Bygade Doktorve (725100103) 0,8 0,3 7,9 0,4 5,2 1,1 9,2 0,4 0,1 3,6 0,1 0,1 2,9 0,2 0,1 3 0,5 0,2 3,4 0,3 6,1 0,5 0,2 2,9 0,1 1,4 2 4,4 1,0
Kastbjergvej/Selkærvej (725100105) 0,8 8,7 5,2 0,1 9,3 3,6 2,9 0,2 0,2 3 0,2 3,2 1,8 4,3 0,4 2,5 1,4 2 1,1 2,6
Kastbjerg  (725200400) 0,3 9 5,2 9,3 0,1 3,7 2,9 0,1 3,1 0,2 3 0,5 3,8 0,5 2 1,4 2 0,5 1,2
Mastrup Øst (725300400) 9 5,2 9,3 3,7 2,9 3,1 3 3,8 2 1,4 2 0,0 0,0
Skindbjerg (725100500) 0,4 9,4 0,4 0,4 5,2 9,3 3,7 2,9 0,1 3 0,2 3,2 0,2 1,6 2,4 0,2 0,2 2 1,4 2 1,4 2,3
Kirial  (707100400) 0,1 9,5 5,2 9,3 0,2 3,9 2,9 3 3,2 0,1 2,5 2 0,1 1,5 2 0,5 0,0
Hovedvejen Kirkevej (707100401) 9,5 5,2 9,3 3,9 2,9 3 3,2 0,1 2,4 2 1,5 2 0,0 0,1
Randersvej Humlevej (707001204) 9,5 5,2 9,3 3,9 2,9 3 3,2 2,4 2 1,5 2 0,0 0,0
Randersvej Hasselbakken (707001203) 9,5 5,2 9,3 3,9 2,9 0,1 2,9 0,1 3,1 2,4 2 1,5 2 0,0 0,2
Randersvej Kløvervang (707001202) 1,2 8,3 0,8 4,4 0,1 9,2 3,9 0,2 2,7 0,2 2,7 0,2 2,9 0,1 2,3 2 1,5 2 0,0 2,8
Randersvej Vesterport (707001201) 2,6 5,7 4,4 0,6 8,6 0,1 3,8 2,7 0,1 2,6 0,2 2,7 0,2 2,1 0,1 1,9 0,6 0,9 2 0,0 4,5
Markedsgade Markstræde (707001205) 5,7 4,4 8,6 3,8 0,1 2,6 0,2 2,4 0,2 2,5 0,1 2 0,1 1,8 0,9 2 0,0 0,7
Grenaa C (707001200) 2 3,7 0,4 0,4 4,4 3,4 5,2 1,3 2,5 0,7 1,9 0,5 1,9 0,6 1,9 0,3 1,7 0,2 1,6 0,1 0,8 2 0,4 9,5
Grenaa Trafikterminal (707000500) 3,1 0,6 1,2 3,2 6,6 2,1 0,4 2,7 2 2,4 2,3 2 2,5 2 0,0 28,9
Tællesum 13,8 13,2 11,6 9,2 33 34,4 6,8 6,4 1,44 1,2 6,7 7,5 13,9 14 15,3 15,8 16 16,6 15,4 15,8 38,5 40,2 17 15 8 8 3 3 3,8 4,7 204,2 205,0

Forklaringer
Delstrækningen betjenes ikke på afgangen
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Rute 213 - Hverdage Linje 213 06:54
Grenaa - Randers På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Grenaa Trafikterminal (707000500) 2,16 2,16 1,6 1,6 2,6 2,6 2,6 2,6 4,5 4,5 3,8 3,8 7,3 7,3 7,3 7,3 6,2 6,2 3,8 3,8 41,9 0,0
Grenaa v/gymnasiet (707000700) 2,16 1,6 2,6 2,6 4,5 3,8 1,4 0,1 8,6 7,3 6,2 3,8 1,4 0,1
Grenaa C (707001200) 2,16 0,2 0,2 0,4 2 0,3 2,9 0,4 3 0,3 4,8 0,5 4,3 9,4 0,3 17,7 4,6 0,2 11,7 0,8 7 0,2 4 17,1 0,5
Randersvej Vesterport (707001201) 0,4 2,56 0,2 0,4 0,1 2,1 0,2 3,1 3 0,2 5 0,6 0,1 4,8 0,9 18,6 1,6 13,3 0,1 7,1 0,4 4,4 4,7 0,1
Randersvej Kløvervang (707001202) 2,56 0,4 0,3 1,8 3,1 3 5 0,2 5 1,2 19,8 2,3 15,6 0,1 7,2 0,2 4,6 4,0 0,3
Randersvej Hasselbakken (707001203) 2,56 0,4 1,8 3,1 3 5 5 19,8 0,2 15,8 7,2 4,6 0,2 0,0
Randersvej Humlevej (707001204) 2,56 0,4 1,8 3,1 3 5 0,1 5,1 19,8 15,8 7,2 4,6 0,1 0,0
Hovedvejen Kirkevej (707100401) 2,56 0,4 1,8 3,1 3 5 5,1 0,1 19,9 0,1 15,7 7,2 4,6 0,1 0,1
Kirial  (707100400) 2,56 0,4 1,8 3,1 3 5 5,1 0,1 19,8 0,2 15,5 7,2 4,6 0,0 0,3
Skindbjerg (725100500) 1,04 0,32 3,28 0,4 0,5 2,3 3,1 3 5 0,2 4,9 19,8 0,3 15,2 7,2 4,6 1,5 0,8
Mastrup Øst (725300400) 3,28 0,4 2,3 0,1 3,2 3 0,1 4,9 4,9 19,8 15,2 0,2 7 4,6 0,1 0,3
Kastbjerg  (725200400) 0,64 3,92 0,4 2,3 3,2 3 4,9 4,9 0,1 19,7 0,2 15 0,1 6,9 4,6 0,6 0,4
Kastbjergvej/Selkærvej (725100105) 1,2 5,12 0,4 2,3 0,1 3,1 3 0,1 0,1 4,9 0,1 0,3 4,7 0,9 18,8 0,5 14,5 0,2 6,7 0,1 0,1 4,6 1,5 2,2
Glesborg Bygade Doktorve (725100103) 0,56 0,32 5,36 0,4 0,1 2,4 0,1 3 0,4 2,6 0,4 4,5 0,1 0,7 4,1 1,4 17,4 0,1 0,6 14 0,4 6,3 0,4 4,2 0,9 4,7
Glesborg Bygade Salbovej (725100102) 0,16 0,4 5,12 0,1 0,3 0,1 0,1 2,4 1 2 0,1 0,2 2,5 0,2 0,4 4,3 0,9 3,2 0,2 3,1 14,5 0,5 2,8 11,7 0,2 1,8 4,7 0,2 0,8 3,6 1,7 11,6
Glesborg (725100100) 0,24 3,28 2,08 0,1 0,1 0,3 0,3 1,4 1,3 0,3 0,1 2,2 0,2 0,5 2,2 0,8 1,2 3,9 0,9 0,9 3,2 1,9 3,5 12,9 1,1 4,2 8,6 0,6 1,2 4,1 0,2 0,3 3,5 6,6 16,7
Kastbjergvej/Hedegårdsvej (725100101) 2,08 0,3 0,2 1,1 0,1 0,2 2,1 2,2 0,3 3,6 0,5 2,7 0,4 3,1 10,2 0,2 8,4 0,2 3,9 0,1 3,4 0,5 4,8
Kastbjergvej Mejlgårdsve (725200301) 2,08 0,3 1,1 2,1 0,1 2,1 3,6 0,2 2,5 1,3 8,9 1,6 6,8 3,9 0,1 3,3 0,0 3,3
Tranehuse v/ldv. (725200300) 2,08 0,3 1,1 2,1 2,1 0,1 3,5 2,5 0,1 0,5 8,5 0,4 6,4 0,1 3,8 3,3 0,1 1,1
Fjellerup by  (725000500) 0,1 0,1 0,16 2,24 0,3 0,16 0,16 0,1 1,2 0,1 2 0,1 2 0,2 3,3 0,1 0,1 2,5 0,4 8,1 0,1 0,7 5,8 0,2 3,6 0,1 0,2 3,2 0,8 2,0
Strandvejen Kanneshøjvej (725000502) 0,1 0,24 0,16 2,32 0,1 0,2 0,64 0,8 0,1 0,3 1 0,1 0,1 2 0,5 1,5 0,4 2,9 0,1 0,5 2,1 0,6 1,6 7,1 0,4 1 5,2 0,2 0,4 3,4 0,5 2,7 2,4 5,6
Strandvejen Kastbjergvej (725000501) 0,1 2,32 0,1 0,3 0,8 1 0,1 2,1 0,1 1,6 0,1 0,1 2,9 0,2 1,9 0,1 1,5 5,7 0,2 0,5 4,9 0,4 3 0,1 2,6 0,7 2,8
Fjellerup Strand (725100400) 0,1 2,32 0,3 0,8 1 0,2 1,9 1,6 2,9 1,9 5,7 4,9 3 2,6 0,0 0,2
Klitvej Tangstien (725100402) 0,1 2,32 0,3 0,8 1 1,9 1,6 2,9 1,9 5,7 4,9 3 2,6 0,0 0,0
Klitvej Strandskadevej (725100403) 0,1 2,32 0,3 0,8 1 1,9 1,6 2,9 1,9 5,7 4,9 3 2,6 0,0 0,0
Telefonvejen Østerklitve (725100404) 0,1 2,32 0,3 0,8 1 0,1 0,1 1,9 1,6 2,9 1,9 5,7 4,9 3 2,6 0,1 0,1
Fælledvej Løgholmvej (725100405) 0,1 2,32 0,3 0,8 1 1,9 1,6 2,9 1,9 5,7 4,9 3 0,1 2,5 0,0 0,1
Fælledvej Møllebækvej (725100406) 0,1 2,32 0,3 0,8 1 0,1 0,1 1,9 1,6 2,9 1,9 5,7 4,9 3 0,5 0,7 2,3 0,6 0,8
Strandvejen FjellerupStr (725100401) 0,1 2,32 0,3 0,8 1 1,9 1,6 2,9 1,9 5,7 4,9 3 2,3 0,0 0,0
Kastbjergvej/Fjellerup Vest (725000700) 0,1 0,32 2,64 0,3 0,8 1 1,9 1,6 0,1 0,1 2,9 0,1 1,8 0,4 5,3 0,2 0,1 5 0,1 2,9 0,2 2,5 0,8 0,8
Nordkystvej Ravnsbækgdrv (735200301) 0,1 2,64 0,3 0,8 1 0,1 1,8 1,6 2,9 1,8 0,2 5,1 0,3 4,7 2,9 2,5 0,0 0,6
Skovgårde (735200300) 0,1 2,64 0,3 0,24 1,04 1 0,1 1,9 0,2 0,2 1,6 0,1 3 0,1 1,9 5,1 4,7 0,1 3 0,1 2,6 0,9 0,2
Tustrup (735100500) 0,1 0,1 0,1 2,64 0,3 0,24 1,28 1 0,1 2 1,6 3 0,1 1,8 0,4 4,7 0,7 4 0,1 2,9 2,6 0,4 1,3
Lystrup (735000500) 0,1 0,1 0,4 3,04 0,3 1,28 1 2 1,6 3 1,8 4,7 4 2,9 2,6 0,4 0,0
Skovgårdevej Mejerivej (735300201) 0,1 0,2 0,3 3,04 0,3 0,64 1,92 0,2 1,2 2 1,6 3 0,1 0,1 1,8 0,1 0,8 4 0,1 3,9 0,6 2,3 0,1 2,5 1,2 1,7
Nørager (735300200) 0,1 0,5 0,8 3,04 0,3 0,72 2,64 0,3 1,5 0,1 2,1 0,2 0,1 1,7 3 0,4 0,3 1,9 0,1 0,5 3,6 0,1 0,4 3,6 0,1 2,2 0,2 2,3 2,4 1,6
Langgade Bakkegårdsvej (735100409) 0,1 0,3 1,1 3,04 0,3 0,56 2,08 1,5 2,1 1,7 0,2 2,8 0,1 1,8 0,2 3,4 0,3 3,9 0,1 2,3 2,3 0,7 1,1
Langgade Korsgårdsvej (735100408) 0,1 0,2 1,3 3,04 0,3 1,76 3,84 0,2 1,7 1,4 0,1 3,4 0,5 2,2 0,2 0,2 2,8 0,2 0,1 1,9 0,1 3,5 0,3 0,2 4 0,3 0,1 2,5 0,1 0,1 2,3 5,3 0,8
Vivild (735100400) 0,4 0,4 0,1 1,3 3,04 0,3 3,84 1,2 1,2 1,7 1 1 3,4 2,2 0,6 0,6 1,2 1,2 2,8 1,2 1,3 1,8 1,2 1,8 2,9 4 2,5 1,2 1,2 2,3 8,0 8,1
Århusvej Østervangsvej (735100404) 0,1 1,4 2,7 3,04 0,3 1,52 5,36 0,4 2,1 3,4 0,1 2,3 0,3 0,9 2,8 0,5 2,3 0,2 3,1 4 0,1 2,6 2,3 4,5 0,0
Langgade v/kirken (735100406) 0,1 2,7 3,04 0,3 5,36 2,1 0,4 3,8 2,3 0,9 0,7 0,1 3,4 2,3 3,1 0,1 3,9 2,6 2,3 1,1 0,2
Århusvej Toftevej (735100403) 0,1 2,4 0,5 4,6 3,04 0,3 0,96 0,08 6,24 0,3 2,4 3,8 2,3 0,4 0,3 1 3,4 0,1 2,4 0,1 3,2 3,9 2,6 0,2 2,5 4,5 0,9
Langgade Stadionvej (735100405) 0,1 4,6 3,04 0,3 6,24 2,4 0,2 4 2,3 1 0,1 3,5 2,4 3,2 0,1 0,6 3,4 2,6 2,5 0,4 0,6
Nielstrup (735300300) 0,1 0,3 4,9 3,04 0,3 6,24 2,4 4 2,3 1 3,5 0,1 2,5 3,2 3,4 2,6 2,5 0,4 0,0
Hovedgaden Industriparken (735000307) 0,1 0,1 0,1 4,9 0,4 2,64 0,3 6,24 2,4 0,1 4,1 2,3 1 0,1 0,1 3,5 2,5 3,2 3,4 2,6 2,5 0,3 0,6
Gjesing  (735200200) 0,1 0,3 5,2 2,64 0,3 6,24 2,4 4,1 2,3 1 3,5 2,5 0,1 3,1 3,4 2,6 2,5 0,3 0,1
Auningvej Syrenvej (735200201) 0,1 1,5 6,7 2,64 0,3 2,24 8,48 0,7 3,1 4,1 0,1 2,2 0,1 1,1 3,5 0,3 0,4 2,4 0,2 0,7 2,6 3,4 0,4 2,2 0,2 2,3 5,0 1,8
Løvenholmvej/Sorvadvej (735200203) 0,1 0,4 7,1 2,64 0,3 0,64 9,12 3,1 4,1 2,2 1,1 3,5 0,1 2,5 2,6 3,4 2,2 2,3 1,1 0,0
Løvenholmvej/Allestrupvej (735000800) 0,1 1,1 8,2 2,64 0,3 0,24 9,36 3,1 4,1 2,2 1,1 3,5 2,5 2,6 3,4 2,2 2,3 1,3 0,0
Tøjstrup (735000400) 0,1 0,3 8,5 2,64 0,3 9,36 3,1 4,1 2,2 1,1 3,5 0,1 2,4 2,6 3,4 2,2 2,3 0,3 0,1
Tøjstrupvej Pilevænget (735000309) 0,1 2,3 10,8 2,64 0,3 0,8 10,2 0,2 3,3 4,1 2,2 0,1 1,2 3,5 0,1 2,3 0,5 0,5 2,6 3,4 0,2 2 0,1 2,4 4,0 0,8
Tøjstrupvej Fyrreparken (735000308) 0,1 0,4 0,1 11,1 2,64 0,3 0,08 0,24 10 3,3 4,1 0,1 2,3 0,1 1,3 3,5 0,1 0,1 2,3 2,6 3,4 2 0,2 2,2 0,8 0,6
Hovedgaden Vejlbyvej (735000304) 0,1 2,5 0,3 13,3 0,32 2,96 0,2 0,1 0,4 0,56 10,6 0,1 0,1 3,3 0,1 4,2 0,4 2,7 0,4 1,7 0,2 0,2 3,5 0,7 3 0,2 0,1 2,7 0,4 3 0,1 0,2 1,9 0,3 1,9 5,8 1,7
Hovedgaden Kirkestien (735000303) 0,1 1,3 14,6 0,24 0,4 2,8 0,2 0,2 1,6 12,2 0,5 0,1 3,7 0,6 0,2 4,6 0,6 3,3 0,1 1,6 0,1 0,3 3,3 0,2 0,3 2,9 0,4 0,4 2,7 0,3 0,4 2,9 0,4 0,1 2,2 0,1 1,8 6,2 2,6
Hovedgaden Byparken (735000302) 0,1 0,1 14,7 0,4 3,2 0,2 1,68 13,8 0,1 3,8 0,1 4,5 0,1 0,1 3,3 1,6 0,1 3,4 2,9 0,1 2,8 0,1 2,8 0,3 1,9 0,1 1,7 2,6 0,7
Hovedgaden A.L.Pedersensvej (735000301) 0,1 2,3 0,2 16,8 0,4 3,6 0,2 1,04 0,08 14,8 0,3 0,1 4 0,1 0,1 4,5 0,4 0,2 3,5 1,6 0,2 0,2 3,4 0,1 0,4 2,6 2,8 0,1 2,9 0,3 2,2 0,1 1,8 5,3 1,3
Allingåbro st. (735000300) 0,1 1,6 18,4 3,6 0,2 0,1 0,3 0,96 0,64 15,1 0,8 0,3 4,5 0,2 0,6 4,1 0,1 0,1 3,5 0,4 0,1 1,9 0,4 0,1 3,7 0,1 0,1 2,6 0,2 0,4 2,6 0,3 0,2 3 0,8 0,1 2,9 0,2 0,2 1,8 6,3 2,9
Rougsøvej Drammelstrupve (735000306) 0,1 0,8 19,2 0,08 3,52 0,3 1,04 0,08 16,1 0,1 4,6 4,1 3,5 0,1 2 3,7 0,1 0,1 2,6 0,2 2,4 3 2,9 1,8 2,1 0,5
Fausing (747100100) 0,1 0,1 19,3 3,52 0,3 0,16 15,9 4,6 0,1 4,2 3,5 2 0,1 0,1 3,7 0,8 1,8 0,1 0,1 2,4 0,3 3,3 0,1 0,1 2,9 1,8 0,8 1,3
Grund  (747100200) 0,1 19,3 0,32 3,84 0,3 15,9 4,6 4,2 3,5 2 3,7 1,8 2,4 3,3 2,9 1,8 0,3 0,0
Grenåvej Ebbeshøjvej (747000301) 0,1 19,3 3,84 0,3 15,9 4,6 4,2 3,5 2 3,7 0,3 2,1 2,4 3,3 2,9 1,8 0,3 0,0
Hannebjergvej Floesvej (747000502) 0,1 19,3 0,56 4,4 0,3 15,9 4,6 4,2 3,5 2 3,7 2,1 2,4 3,3 2,9 1,8 0,6 0,0
Slyngborg (747000300) 0,1 0,4 19,7 4,4 0,3 15,9 0,1 4,7 4,2 3,5 0,1 2,1 0,1 3,8 0,1 2,2 2,4 3,3 2,9 1,8 0,8 0,0
Hannebjergvej Karolineve (747000501) 0,1 19,7 0,16 4,56 0,3 15,9 4,7 4,2 3,5 2,1 3,8 2,2 2,4 3,3 2,9 1,8 0,2 0,0
Grenåvej/Nedergårdsvej (747000302) 0,1 19,7 4,56 0,3 15,9 4,7 4,2 3,5 2,1 3,8 2,2 2,4 3,3 2,9 1,8 0,0 0,0
Langkastrup (747000500) 0,1 19,7 0,88 0,08 5,36 0,3 15,9 4,7 4,2 3,5 2,1 3,8 2,2 2,4 3,3 2,9 1,8 0,9 0,1
Drastrup  (747200300) 0,1 0,3 20 5,36 0,3 0,08 16 4,7 0,4 0,1 4,5 0,4 3,9 2,1 0,3 0,1 4 0,6 2,8 0,9 3,3 0,2 3,5 0,2 3,1 1,8 3,4 0,2
Vandbækvej Udsigten (747000405) 0,1 20 0,56 5,92 0,3 16 4,7 4,5 3,9 2,1 4 2,8 3,3 3,5 3,1 1,8 0,6 0,0
Skovvangsvej Svalevej (747000604) 0,1 0,1 0,5 19,6 5,92 0,1 0,2 0,8 0,16 16,6 0,3 0,2 4,8 0,4 0,1 4,8 0,1 4 2,1 0,7 4,7 4,6 0,1 7,3 1,3 0,1 4,5 0,4 0,1 3,8 0,3 3,4 0,1 1,7 9,0 1,5
Vandbækvej Koglevej (747000404) 0,1 19,6 0,08 6 0,2 16,6 4,8 4,8 4 2,1 4,7 7,3 4,5 3,8 3,4 1,7 0,1 0,0
Vandbækvej Lillevej (747000403) 0,1 19,6 6 0,2 16,6 4,8 4,8 4 2,1 4,7 7,3 4,5 3,8 3,4 1,7 0,0 0,0
Uggelhuse (747000400) 0,1 19,6 0,16 6,16 0,2 16,6 4,8 4,8 4 2,1 4,7 7,3 4,5 3,8 3,4 1,7 0,2 0,0
Kærvej Kirkedraget (747000402) 0,1 19,6 0,24 6,4 0,2 16,6 4,8 4,8 4 2,1 4,7 7,3 4,5 3,8 3,4 1,7 0,2 0,0
Kærvej Sømærket (747000401) 0,1 19,6 0,08 0,08 6,4 0,2 16,6 4,8 4,8 4 2,1 4,7 7,3 4,5 3,8 3,4 1,7 0,1 0,1
Assentoft Dybdalvej/Dybdalen (747000800) 0,1 19,6 1,36 7,76 0,2 16,6 4,8 4,8 4 2,1 4,7 7,3 4,5 3,8 3,4 1,7 1,4 0,0
Skovvangsvej v/stien (747000701) 0,1 19,6 2,24 10 0,2 16,6 4,8 4,8 4 2,1 4,7 7,3 4,5 3,8 3,4 1,7 2,2 0,0
Assentoft Skovvangsvej (747000700) 0,1 19,6 1,36 11,4 0,2 16,6 4,8 4,8 4 2,1 4,7 7,3 4,5 3,8 3,4 1,7 1,4 0,0
Skovvangsvej Stadionvej (747000605) 0,1 19,6 0,4 0,16 11,6 0,2 16,6 4,8 4,8 4 2,1 4,7 7,3 4,5 3,8 3,4 1,7 0,4 0,2
Assentoft Essenbækvej (747000600) 0,1 1,1 20,7 0,32 11,9 0,2 2,4 19 0,4 5,2 0,1 4,9 0,1 4,1 0,1 2,2 0,3 5 1,1 8,4 0,5 0,1 4,9 0,1 3,9 0,3 3,7 0,2 1,9 7,0 0,1
Volk Møllevej Traneparke (747000602) 0,1 2,2 22,9 0,08 12 0,2 0,72 19,8 0,2 5,4 0,1 5 4,1 2,2 0,2 5,2 8,4 4,9 0,2 4,1 3,7 1,9 3,7 0,0
Volk Møllevej Skolevej (747000601) 0,1 0,2 1,7 0,5 24,1 1,76 13,8 0,2 0,96 20,7 0,2 5,6 5 0,4 4,5 0,1 2,3 0,2 5,4 0,1 8,3 4,9 4,1 3,7 1,9 5,4 0,6
Storegade Park Alle (747000203) 0,1 0,3 2,3 0,1 26,3 0,48 0,24 14 0,2 0,64 21,4 0,2 5,8 0,9 5,9 0,8 5,3 0,4 2,7 0,9 6,3 1,9 10,2 0,2 5,1 0,1 4,2 0,2 0,1 3,8 0,1 2 9,2 0,4
Assentoft Storegade (747000200) 0,3 1,5 27,8 0,88 14,9 0,3 0,5 0,32 21,7 0,2 6 0,6 6,5 0,5 5,8 0,1 2,8 0,4 6,7 0,5 10,7 5,1 4,2 3,8 0,1 2,1 5,4 0,0
Storegade Solvænget (747000202) 0,1 0,4 0,2 28 0,8 15,7 0,5 0,32 22 0,3 6,3 0,3 6,8 5,8 0,3 0,1 3 0,4 7,1 0,1 10,8 0,1 5 0,1 4,1 3,8 2,1 2,8 0,3
Grenåvej/Kronjydevej (747000900) 0,4 0,1 0,1 28 0,32 16 0,5 22 0,2 6,5 0,1 6,9 5,8 3 7,1 10,8 5 4,1 3,8 2,1 0,7 0,1
Grenåvej/Vilstrupvej (731800500) 0,4 28 16 0,5 22 0,1 6,6 0,1 7 5,8 3 7,1 10,8 5 4,1 3,8 2,1 0,2 0,0
Over Romalt. Grenåvej / Romalt Boulevard  (731004700) 0,4 1,7 26,3 16 0,5 22 0,2 6,8 7 5,8 3 7,1 0,1 10,7 0,3 4,7 4,1 3,8 2,1 0,2 2,1
Grenåvej/Gl. Romaltvej (731810200) 0,4 0,2 0,8 25,7 16 0,2 0,7 22 6,8 7 5,8 3 0,2 7,3 0,4 10,3 0,1 4,6 4,1 3,8 2,1 0,6 1,3
Paderup Boulevard/Nedergårdsvej (731657000) 0,4 25,7 12,2 3,84 0,7 0,24 18,9 3,36 2,5 4,3 7 5,8 3 7,3 10,3 4,6 4,1 3,8 2,1 0,2 33,5
Grenåvej/Clausholmvej (731810100) 0,4 25,7 3,84 0,7 3,36 4,3 7 5,8 3 7,3 10,3 4,6 4,1 3,8 2,1 0,0 0,0
Paderupvej Boulevard v storcentret (731815100) 0,4 25,7 0,08 3,76 0,7 3,36 0,2 0,2 4,3 7 5,8 3 7,3 10,3 4,6 4,1 3,8 2,1 0,2 0,3
Grenåvej / Kristrup Engvej  (731643900) 0,1 0,3 0,3 26 3,76 0,7 3,36 4,3 0,1 0,2 6,9 0,1 0,1 5,8 2,4 0,1 5,3 0,4 0,3 7,4 1,8 0,4 11,7 0,3 0,3 4,6 0,2 3,9 0,4 3,4 2,1 5,4 2,1
Århusvej / Paderup Boulevard (731100700) 0,3 26 0,08 3,68 0,7 3,36 0,2 4,1 6,9 5,8 5,3 7,4 11,7 4,6 3,9 3,4 2,1 0,0 0,3
Grenåvej / Tronholmen  (731642700) 0,1 0,2 26 3,68 0,7 3,36 4,1 6,9 0,1 5,7 5,3 0,3 7,1 0,1 0,4 11,4 0,2 4,4 0,3 3,6 0,3 3,1 0,1 0,2 2 0,2 1,9
Århusvej / Hammelvej (731101600) 0,2 26 3,68 0,7 3,36 4,1 6,9 5,7 5,3 7,1 11,4 4,4 3,6 3,1 2 0,0 0,0
Århusvej / Ribevej (731651700) 0,2 26 3,68 0,7 3,36 0,2 3,9 6,9 5,7 5,3 7,1 11,4 4,4 3,6 3,1 2 0,0 0,2
Århusvej/Vennelystvej (731101300) 0,2 26 0,08 3,6 0,7 3,36 3,9 6,9 5,7 5,3 7,1 11,4 4,4 3,6 3,1 2 0,0 0,1
Århusvej/Hans Bojes Allé (731643200) 0,2 26 3,6 0,7 3,36 0,2 0,1 4 6,9 5,7 5,3 7,1 11,4 4,4 3,6 3,1 2 0,2 0,1
Århusvej/Bøsbrovej (731642600) 0,2 26 3,6 0,7 3,36 4 6,9 5,7 5,3 7,1 11,4 4,4 3,6 3,1 2 0,0 0,0
Århusvej/Grenåvej (731642500) 0,2 26 3,6 0,7 3,36 4 6,9 5,7 5,3 7,1 11,4 4,4 3,6 3,1 2 0,0 0,0
Randers Busterminal (731601000) 1,6 26,9 4,24 1,1 4 4,9 7,4 5,1 0,6 6,4 7,4 11,9 5,8 2,8 0,8 3,7 1,9 0,1 0,0 95,1
Tællesum 0,9 2,3 30,8 31,7 21,9 22,6 1,5 1,9 0 24,2 24,9 11,5 12,4 11,6 12,1 8,5 7,9 6 7,1 13,9 14,2 22 22,5 30,3 31,7 21,4 20,6 11,5 12,1 8,4 8,3 224,5 232,2

Forklaringer
Delstrækningen betjenes ikke på afgangen
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Rute 213 - Lørdage
Randers - Grenaa På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Randers Busterminal (731601000) 4 4 6,6 6,6 6,3 6,3 11,4 11,4 7,7 7,7 4 4 40 0
Grenåvej / Tronholmen  (731642700) 4 6,6 6,3 0,4 11,8 7,7 0,1 4,1 0,5 0
Århusvej/Grenåvej (731642500) 4 6,6 6,3 11,8 7,7 4,1 0 0
Grenåvej / Kristrup Engvej  (731643900) 4 6,6 0,3 6,6 0,2 12 0,3 8 4,1 0,8 0
Århusvej/Bøsbrovej (731642600) 4 6,6 6,6 12 8 4,1 0 0
Grenåvej/Clausholmvej (731810100) 4 6,6 6,6 12 8 4,1 0 0
Århusvej/Hans Bojes Allé (731643200) 4 6,6 6,6 12 8 4,1 0 0
Grenåvej/Gl. Romaltvej (731810200) 0,3 4,3 6,6 6,6 0,4 12,4 0,3 7,7 4,1 0,7 0,3
Århusvej (731651200) 4,3 6,6 6,6 12,4 7,7 4,1 0 0
Århusvej/Vennelystvej (731101300) 4,3 6,6 6,6 12,4 7,7 4,1 0 0
Århusvej / Ribevej (731651700) 4,3 6,6 6,6 12,4 7,7 4,1 0 0
Århusvej / Hammelvej (731101600) 4,3 6,6 6,6 12,4 7,7 4,1 0 0
Paderup Boulevard / Århusvej (731657600) 4,3 6,6 6,6 12,4 7,7 4,1 0 0
Paderupvej Boulevard v storcentret (731815100) 4,3 6,6 6,6 12,4 7,7 4,1 0 0
Paderup Boulevard/Nedergårdsvej (731657000) 4,3 6,6 6,6 12,4 7,7 4,1 0 0
Over Romalt. Grenåvej / Romalt Boulevard  (731004700) 4,3 6,6 6,6 0,4 1 11,8 7,7 4,1 0,4 1
Grenåvej/Vilstrupvej (731800500) 4,3 6,6 0,3 6,3 11,8 7,7 4,1 0 0,3
Grenåvej/Kronjydevej (747000900) 4,3 6,6 6,3 11,8 7,7 4,1 0 0
Storegade Solvænget (747000202) 4,3 0,2 6,4 0,3 6,6 1 0,2 12,6 0,3 7,4 0,3 4,4 1,6 0,7
Assentoft Storegade (747000200) 4,3 0,2 0,4 6,2 1,3 5,3 12,6 7,4 0,3 0,6 4,1 0,5 2,3
Storegade Park Alle (747000203) 4,3 6,2 5,3 12,6 7,4 4,1 0 0
Volk Møllevej Skolevej (747000601) 4,3 6,2 0,3 5,6 0,2 0,4 12,4 0,7 6,7 4,1 0,5 1,1
Volk Møllevej Traneparke (747000602) 4,3 6,2 5,6 12,4 6,7 0,1 4 0 0,1
Assentoft Essenbækvej (747000600) 4,3 0,2 6 5,6 0,4 12 0,3 6,4 4 0 0,9
Skovvangsvej Svalevej (747000604) 4,3 0,4 5,6 0,3 5,3 0,8 11,2 0,3 6,1 4 0 1,8
Storegade Skovvangsvej (747200301) 4,3 5,6 5,3 11,2 6,1 4 0 0
Drastrup  (747200300) 4,3 0,2 5,8 5,3 11,2 6,1 4 0,2 0
Grenåvej/Nedergårdsvej (747000302) 4,3 5,8 5,3 11,2 6,1 4 0 0
Slyngborg (747000300) 4,3 5,8 5,3 11,2 6,1 0,1 3,9 0 0,1
Grenåvej Ebbeshøjvej (747000301) 4,3 5,8 5,3 11,2 6,1 0,3 3,6 0 0,3
Fausing (747100100) 4,3 5,8 5,3 0,2 11 6,1 0,1 3,5 0 0,3
Rougsøvej Drammelstrupve (735000306) 0,3 0,3 4,3 5,8 5,3 0,2 1 10,2 6,1 3,5 0,5 1,3
Allingåbro st. (735000300) 4,3 5,8 5,3 10,2 0,3 5,8 0,3 1,3 2,5 0,3 1,6
Hovedgaden A.L.Pedersensvej (735000301) 0,3 4 0,2 5,6 5,3 10,2 5,8 2,5 0 0,5
Hovedgaden Byparken (735000302) 0,3 4,3 0,2 5,4 0,3 5 10,2 5,8 0,4 2,1 0,3 0,9
Hovedgaden Kirkestien (735000303) 0,3 4 5,4 0,3 4,7 1 9,2 0,3 6,1 0,4 1,7 0,3 2
Hovedgaden Vejlbyvej (735000304) 4 5,4 0,3 5 0,2 0,2 9,2 0,7 0,3 6,5 0,1 1,6 1,2 0,6
Tøjstrupvej Fyrreparken (735000308) 4 5,4 0,3 4,7 9,2 6,5 1,6 0 0,3
Hovedgaden Industriparken (735000307) 4 5,4 4,7 9,2 6,5 1,6 0 0
Tøjstrupvej Pilevænget (735000309) 4 5,4 4,7 0,2 9 6,5 1,6 0 0,2
Langgade Stadionvej (735100405) 4 5,4 4,7 9 6,5 1,6 0 0
Tøjstrup (735000400) 4 5,4 0,3 4,4 0,2 8,8 6,5 1,6 0 0,5
Langgade v/kirken (735100406) 4 0,2 1 4,6 4,4 8,8 6,5 0,3 0,4 1,5 0,5 1,4
Løvenholmvej/Allestrupvej (735000800) 4 4,6 4,4 8,8 6,5 1,5 0 0
Løvenholmvej/Sorvadvej (735200203) 4 4,6 4,4 8,8 1 5,5 1,5 0 1
Auningvej Syrenvej (735200201) 4 4,6 4,4 8,8 5,5 1,5 0 0
Gjesing  (735200200) 4 4,6 0,3 4,7 0,2 9 5,5 1,5 0,5 0
Nielstrup (735300300) 4 4,6 4,7 9 5,5 1,5 0 0
Århusvej Toftevej (735100403) 4 4,6 1,3 3,4 0,2 1,8 7,4 0,7 4,8 1,5 0,2 3,8
Århusvej Østervangsvej (735100404) 4 4,6 0,3 3,1 0,8 6,6 0,3 4,5 1,5 0 1,4
Vivild (735100400) 4 4,6 3,1 1,4 1,4 6,6 4,5 0,1 0,1 1,5 1,5 1,5
Langgade Korsgårdsvej (735100408) 4 0,2 0,2 4,6 0,3 2,8 6,6 0,7 3,8 1,5 0,2 1,2
Langgade Bakkegårdsvej (735100409) 4 4,6 2,8 0,2 0,2 6,6 3,8 1,5 0,2 0,2
Nørager (735300200) 4 0,2 4,4 2,8 0,6 6 3,8 1,5 0 0,8
Lystrup (735000500) 4 4,4 2,8 6 3,8 0,3 1,2 0 0,3
Skovgårdevej Mejerivej (735300201) 4 0,2 0,2 4,4 2,8 0,8 6,8 3,8 1,2 1 0,2
Tustrup (735100500) 4 4,4 2,8 6,8 3,8 1,2 0 0
Skovgårde (735200300) 0,3 3,7 0,2 0,2 4,4 2,8 6,8 3,8 1,2 0,2 0,5
Nordkystvej Ravnsbækgdrv (735200301) 3,7 4,4 0,3 2,5 0,2 6,6 0,3 0,3 3,8 1,2 0,3 0,8
Kastbjergvej/Fjellerup Vest (725000700) 3,7 0,6 3,8 2,5 0,4 6,2 0,7 3,1 1,2 0 1,7
Fjellerup Strand (725100400) 0,3 1 3 3,8 2,5 0,2 6 3,1 1,2 0,3 1,2
Klitvej Tangstien (725100402) 3 3,8 2,5 6 3,1 1,2 0 0
Klitvej Strandskadevej (725100403) 3 3,8 2,5 0,2 5,8 3,1 1,2 0 0,2
Telefonvejen Østerklitve (725100404) 3 3,8 2,5 5,8 3,1 1,2 0 0
Fælledvej Løgholmvej (725100405) 3 3,8 2,5 5,8 3,1 1,2 0 0
Fælledvej Møllebækvej (725100406) 0,3 0,3 3 3,8 2,5 0,2 5,6 3,1 1,2 0,3 0,5
Strandvejen FjellerupStr (725100401) 3 3,8 2,5 5,6 3,1 1,2 0 0
Strandvejen Kanneshøjvej (725000502) 0,7 2,3 0,6 0,6 3,8 2,5 0,4 5,2 2 2 3,1 0,7 0,7 1,2 3,3 4,4
Fjellerup by  (725000500) 2,3 3,8 2,5 0,2 5 3,1 0,1 1,1 0 0,3
Tranehuse v/ldv. (725200300) 2,3 3,8 2,5 5 0 0
Kastbjergvej Mejlgårdsve (725200301) 2,3 3,8 2,5 5 0 0
Kastbjergvej/Hedegårdsvej (725100101) 2,3 0,2 4 2,5 0,8 0,2 5,6 1 0,2
Glesborg (725100100) 1 0,3 3 1,4 0,4 5 0,7 1,8 1 0,2 6,4 3,4 1,6
Glesborg Bygade Salbovej (725100102) 3 0,8 0,6 5,2 1 2,8 0,2 6,6 2 0,6
Glesborg Bygade Doktorve (725100103) 3 0,4 5,6 0,7 0,3 3,2 6,6 1,1 0,3
Kastbjergvej/Selkærvej (725100105) 3 5,6 3,2 6,6 0 0
Kastbjerg  (725200400) 3 5,6 3,2 6,6 0 0
Mastrup Øst (725300400) 3 5,6 3,2 6,6 0 0
Skindbjerg (725100500) 3 5,6 3,2 6,6 0 0
Kirial  (707100400) 3 0,4 6 0,7 3,9 0,2 6,4 1,1 0,2
Hovedvejen Kirkevej (707100401) 3 6 3,9 0,2 6,2 0 0,2
Randersvej Humlevej (707001204) 3 6 3,9 6,2 0 0
Randersvej Hasselbakken (707001203) 3 6 3,9 6,2 0 0
Randersvej Kløvervang (707001202) 3 6 3,9 0,2 6 0 0,2
Randersvej Vesterport (707001201) 3 6 3,9 6 0 0
Markedsgade Markstræde (707001205) 3 6 3,9 6 0 0
Grenaa C (707001200) 3 0,8 5,2 2,3 1,6 0,6 5,4 0 3,7
Grenaa Trafikterminal (707000500) 2,3 0,7 7,6 2,7 3,6 1,8 0 16,2
Tællesum 6,5 5,8 11,6 14 10,2 11,3 19,2 17,4 11,3 8,2 6,1 5 64,9 61,7

Forklaringer
Delstrækningen betjenes ikke på afgangen
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Rute 213 - Lørdage
Grenaa - Randers På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Grenaa Trafikterminal (707000500) 2,3 2,3 5 5 7,3 7,3 2,7 2,7 17,3 0
Grenaa v/gymnasiet (707000700) 2,3 5 7,3 2,7 0 0
Grenaa C (707001200) 2,3 0,7 5,7 0,3 7,6 0,3 3 1,3 0
Randersvej Vesterport (707001201) 2,3 0,3 6 7,6 0,3 3,3 0,6 0
Randersvej Kløvervang (707001202) 2,3 6 7,6 3,3 0 0
Randersvej Hasselbakken (707001203) 2,3 6 7,6 3,3 0 0
Randersvej Humlevej (707001204) 2,3 6 7,6 3,3 0 0
Hovedvejen Kirkevej (707100401) 2,3 6 7,6 3,3 0 0
Kirial  (707100400) 2,3 6 7,6 3,3 0 0
Skindbjerg (725100500) 2,3 6 7,6 3,3 0 0
Mastrup Øst (725300400) 2,3 6 0,7 6,9 3,3 0 0,7
Kastbjerg  (725200400) 2,3 0,3 5,7 0,3 6,6 3,3 0 0,6
Kastbjergvej/Selkærvej (725100105) 2,3 5,7 0,3 6,3 3,3 0 0,3
Glesborg Bygade Doktorve (725100103) 2,3 0,7 5 0,3 6 0,2 0,2 3,3 0,2 1,2
Glesborg Bygade Salbovej (725100102) 2,3 0,3 4,7 0,7 5,3 0,5 2,8 0 1,5
Glesborg (725100100) 1,3 0,3 3,3 0,3 0,3 4,7 1 1,3 5 0,2 0,7 2,3 2,8 2,6
Kastbjergvej/Hedegårdsvej (725100101) 3,3 0,3 4,4 5 2,3 0 0,3
Kastbjergvej Mejlgårdsve (725200301) 3,3 4,4 5 2,3 0 0
Tranehuse v/ldv. (725200300) 3,3 4,4 0,3 4,7 2,3 0 0,3
Fjellerup by  (725000500) 0,1 0,1 3,3 4,4 4,7 0,3 2 0,1 0,3
Strandvejen Kanneshøjvej (725000502) 0,1 0,1 0,1 3,3 0,3 1 3,7 4,7 0,4 1,1
Strandvejen Kastbjergvej (725000501) 0,1 0,2 3,3 3,7 0,3 5 0,2 0,2 0,6 0
Fjellerup Strand (725100400) 0,2 0,3 3,6 3,7 5 0,2 0,3 0
Klitvej Tangstien (725100402) 0,2 3,6 3,7 5 0,2 0,2 0,2 0,2 0,2
Klitvej Strandskadevej (725100403) 0,2 3,6 3,7 5 0,2 0 0
Telefonvejen Østerklitve (725100404) 0,2 3,6 3,7 5 0,2 0 0
Fælledvej Løgholmvej (725100405) 0,2 0,7 2,9 3,7 5 0,2 0 0,7
Fælledvej Møllebækvej (725100406) 0,2 0,3 0,3 2,9 3,7 5 0,2 0,3 0,3
Strandvejen FjellerupStr (725100401) 0,2 2,9 3,7 5 0,2 0 0
Kastbjergvej/Fjellerup Vest (725000700) 0,1 0,3 0,3 3,2 3,7 5 0,6 0,8 1 0
Nordkystvej Ravnsbækgdrv (735200301) 0,3 3,2 3,7 5 0,8 0 0
Skovgårde (735200300) 0,3 3,2 3,7 5 0,8 0 0
Tustrup (735100500) 0,3 3,2 3,7 5 0,2 1 0,2 0
Lystrup (735000500) 0,3 3,2 3,7 5 1 0 0
Skovgårdevej Mejerivej (735300201) 0,3 3,2 3,7 5 0,2 0,8 0 0,2
Nørager (735300200) 0,3 3,2 3,7 5 0,4 1,2 0,4 0
Langgade Bakkegårdsvej (735100409) 0,3 3,2 3,7 5 1,2 0 0
Langgade Korsgårdsvej (735100408) 0,3 3,2 0,3 4 5 0,6 1,8 0,9 0
Vivild (735100400) 0,3 0,2 0,2 1 1 3,2 1 1 4 5 1,8 2,2 2,2
Århusvej Østervangsvej (735100404) 0,3 1 1 0,3 3,5 4 5 1,8 1,3 0
Langgade v/kirken (735100406) 0,1 0,4 1 3,5 4 5 0,2 2 0,3 0
Århusvej Toftevej (735100403) 0,4 0,5 0,5 1 3,5 4 5 2 0,5 0,5
Langgade Stadionvej (735100405) 0,1 0,5 1 3,5 4 5 2 0,1 0
Nielstrup (735300300) 0,5 1 3,5 4 5 2 0 0
Hovedgaden Industriparken (735000307) 0,5 1 3,5 4 5 2 0 0
Gjesing  (735200200) 0,5 1 3,5 4 5 2 0 0
Auningvej Syrenvej (735200201) 0,5 1 3,5 4 5 2 0 0
Løvenholmvej/Sorvadvej (735200203) 0,5 1 3,5 4 5 2 0 0
Løvenholmvej/Allestrupvej (735000800) 0,5 0,5 1,5 3,5 4 5 2 0,5 0
Tøjstrup (735000400) 0,5 1,5 3,5 4 5 2 0 0
Tøjstrupvej Pilevænget (735000309) 0,5 0,2 1,7 3,5 4 5 2 0,2 0
Tøjstrupvej Fyrreparken (735000308) 0,5 1,7 3,5 4 5 2 0 0
Hovedgaden Vejlbyvej (735000304) 0,2 0,7 1,7 0,3 3,8 0,3 4,3 5 0,2 1,8 0,8 0,2
Hovedgaden Kirkestien (735000303) 0,1 0,8 0,2 1,9 0,3 4,1 4,3 0,3 4,7 1,8 0,6 0,3
Hovedgaden Byparken (735000302) 0,8 0,2 2,1 4,1 4,3 4,7 1,8 0,2 0
Hovedgaden A.L.Pedersensvej (735000301) 0,8 0,8 0,2 2,7 0,3 4,4 4,3 0,7 5,4 1,8 1,8 0,2
Allingåbro st. (735000300) 0,1 0,1 0,8 0,2 2,9 2 0,3 6,1 4,3 0,7 0,3 5,8 0,2 2 3,2 0,7
Rougsøvej Drammelstrupve (735000306) 0,8 2,9 6,1 4,3 5,8 2 0 0
Fausing (747100100) 0,8 2,9 0,3 6,4 4,3 5,8 2 0,3 0
Grund  (747100200) 0,8 2,9 6,4 4,3 5,8 2 0 0
Grenåvej Ebbeshøjvej (747000301) 0,8 2,9 6,4 4,3 5,8 2 0 0
Hannebjergvej Floesvej (747000502) 0,8 2,9 6,4 4,3 5,8 2 0 0
Slyngborg (747000300) 0,8 0,5 3,4 6,4 4,3 5,8 2 0,5 0
Hannebjergvej Karolineve (747000501) 0,8 3,4 6,4 4,3 5,8 2 0 0
Grenåvej/Nedergårdsvej (747000302) 0,8 3,4 6,4 4,3 5,8 2 0 0
Langkastrup (747000500) 0,8 3,4 6,4 4,3 5,8 2 0 0
Drastrup  (747200300) 0,8 3,4 6,4 4,3 5,8 2 0 0
Vandbækvej Udsigten (747000405) 0,8 3,4 6,4 4,3 5,8 2 0 0
Skovvangsvej Svalevej (747000604) 0,8 0,5 3,9 6,4 4,3 0,7 6,5 2 1,2 0
Vandbækvej Koglevej (747000404) 0,8 3,9 6,4 4,3 6,5 2 0 0
Vandbækvej Lillevej (747000403) 0,8 3,9 6,4 4,3 6,5 2 0 0
Uggelhuse (747000400) 0,8 3,9 6,4 4,3 6,5 2 0 0
Kærvej Kirkedraget (747000402) 0,8 3,9 6,4 4,3 6,5 2 0 0
Kærvej Sømærket (747000401) 0,8 3,9 6,4 4,3 6,5 2 0 0
Assentoft Dybdalvej/Dybdalen (747000800) 0,8 3,9 6,4 4,3 6,5 2 0 0
Skovvangsvej v/stien (747000701) 0,8 3,9 6,4 4,3 6,5 2 0 0
Assentoft Skovvangsvej (747000700) 0,8 3,9 6,4 4,3 6,5 2 0 0
Skovvangsvej Stadionvej (747000605) 0,8 3,9 6,4 4,3 6,5 2 0 0
Assentoft Essenbækvej (747000600) 0,1 0,9 3,9 1,3 7,7 4,3 1,3 7,8 2 2,7 0
Volk Møllevej Traneparke (747000602) 0,9 3,9 0,3 8 4,3 7,8 2 0,3 0
Volk Møllevej Skolevej (747000601) 0,9 3,9 0,3 8,3 4,3 7,8 2 0,3 0
Storegade Park Alle (747000203) 0,7 1,6 0,2 4,1 8,3 4,3 0,3 8,1 0,2 2,2 1,4 0
Assentoft Storegade (747000200) 1,6 4,1 8,3 4,3 8,1 2,2 0 0
Storegade Solvænget (747000202) 0,1 1,7 0,5 4,6 8,3 4,3 8,1 0,2 2,4 0,8 0
Grenåvej/Kronjydevej (747000900) 1,7 4,6 8,3 4,3 8,1 2,4 0 0
Grenåvej/Vilstrupvej (731800500) 1,7 4,6 8,3 4,3 8,1 2,4 0 0
Over Romalt. Grenåvej / Romalt Boulevard  (731004700) 1,7 4,6 8,3 0,3 4,6 8,1 0,2 2,2 0,3 0,2
Grenåvej/Gl. Romaltvej (731810200) 1,7 0,5 0,8 4,3 8,3 4,6 0,7 8,8 2,2 1,2 0,8
Paderup Boulevard/Nedergårdsvej (731657000) 1,7 4,3 8,3 4,6 8,8 2,2 0 0
Grenåvej/Clausholmvej (731810100) 1,7 4,3 8,3 4,6 8,8 2,2 0 0
Paderupvej Boulevard v storcentret (731815100) 1,7 4,3 8,3 4,6 8,8 2,2 0 0
Grenåvej / Kristrup Engvej  (731643900) 1,7 0,2 4,1 0,7 0,7 8,3 4,6 0,3 8,5 0,4 1,8 0,7 1,6
Århusvej / Paderup Boulevard (731100700) 1,7 4,1 8,3 4,6 8,5 1,8 0 0
Grenåvej / Tronholmen  (731642700) 1,7 4,1 1 7,3 4,6 8,5 1,8 0 1
Århusvej / Hammelvej (731101600) 1,7 4,1 7,3 4,6 8,5 1,8 0 0
Århusvej / Ribevej (731651700) 1,7 4,1 7,3 4,6 8,5 1,8 0 0
Århusvej/Vennelystvej (731101300) 1,7 4,1 7,3 4,6 8,5 1,8 0 0
Århusvej/Hans Bojes Allé (731643200) 1,7 4,1 7,3 4,6 8,5 1,8 0 0
Århusvej/Bøsbrovej (731642600) 1,7 4,1 7,3 4,6 8,5 1,8 0 0
Århusvej/Grenåvej (731642500) 1,7 4,1 7,3 4,6 8,5 1,8 0 0
Randers Busterminal (731601000) 2,9 4,5 7,3 2,7 1,9 10 5,4 0 32,8
Tællesum 1,9 3,1 6 6,4 11,6 11,6 8,5 6,6 13,3 14,8 3,7 1,7 3 6,6 48 50,8

Forklaringer
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Rute 213 - Søndage
Randers - Grenaa På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Randers Busterminal (731601000) 4,7 4,7 6 6 12,3 12,3 9,5 9,5 4,6 4,6 1,5 1,5 38,6 0
Grenåvej / Tronholmen  (731642700) 4,7 6 12,3 9,5 4,6 1,5 0 0
Århusvej/Grenåvej (731642500) 4,7 6 12,3 9,5 4,6 1,5 0 0
Grenåvej / Kristrup Engvej  (731643900) 0,3 5 0,5 6,5 0,2 12,1 1,5 8 0,3 4,9 1,5 1,1 1,7
Århusvej/Bøsbrovej (731642600) 5 6,5 12,1 8 4,9 1,5 0 0
Grenåvej/Clausholmvej (731810100) 5 6,5 12,1 8 4,9 1,5 0 0
Århusvej/Hans Bojes Allé (731643200) 5 6,5 12,1 8 4,9 1,5 0 0
Grenåvej/Gl. Romaltvej (731810200) 0,3 5,3 6,5 12,1 8 4,9 1,5 0,3 0
Århusvej (731651200) 5,3 6,5 12,1 8 4,9 1,5 0 0
Århusvej/Vennelystvej (731101300) 5,3 6,5 12,1 8 4,9 1,5 0 0
Århusvej / Ribevej (731651700) 5,3 6,5 12,1 8 4,9 1,5 0 0
Århusvej / Hammelvej (731101600) 5,3 6,5 12,1 8 4,9 1,5 0 0
Paderup Boulevard / Århusvej (731657600) 5,3 6,5 12,1 8 4,9 1,5 0 0
Paderupvej Boulevard v storcentret (731815100) 5,3 6,5 12,1 8 4,9 1,5 0 0
Paderup Boulevard/Nedergårdsvej (731657000) 5,3 6,5 12,1 8 4,9 1,5 0 0
Over Romalt. Grenåvej / Romalt Boulevard  (731004700) 0,2 5,1 6,5 0,2 12,3 8 4,9 1,5 0,2 0,2
Grenåvej/Vilstrupvej (731800500) 5,1 6,5 12,3 8 4,9 1,5 0 0
Grenåvej/Kronjydevej (747000900) 5,1 6,5 12,3 8 4,9 1,5 0 0
Storegade Solvænget (747000202) 0,2 4,9 0,5 6 0,2 0,2 12,3 8 0,1 0,1 4,9 1,5 0,3 1
Assentoft Storegade (747000200) 0,3 4,6 1 5 12,3 8 4,9 1,5 0 1,3
Storegade Park Alle (747000203) 4,6 5 12,3 8 4,9 1,5 0 0
Volk Møllevej Skolevej (747000601) 0,3 4,3 5 0,3 12 8 4,9 1,5 0 0,6
Volk Møllevej Traneparke (747000602) 4,3 5 12 8 0,1 4,8 1,5 0 0,1
Assentoft Essenbækvej (747000600) 0,2 4,1 0,5 4,5 0,2 11,8 8 0,1 4,7 1,5 0 1
Skovvangsvej Svalevej (747000604) 0,2 3,9 4,5 0,2 11,6 8 0,1 4,6 1,5 0 0,5
Storegade Skovvangsvej (747200301) 3,9 4,5 11,6 8 4,6 1,5 0 0
Drastrup  (747200300) 0,2 3,7 4,5 11,6 8 0,1 4,5 1,5 0 0,3
Grenåvej/Nedergårdsvej (747000302) 3,7 4,5 11,6 8 4,5 1,5 0 0
Slyngborg (747000300) 3,7 4,5 11,6 8 4,5 1,5 0 0
Grenåvej Ebbeshøjvej (747000301) 3,7 4,5 11,6 8 4,5 1,5 0 0
Fausing (747100100) 0,2 0,2 3,7 0,5 4 11,6 8 0,1 0,1 4,5 1,5 0,3 0,8
Rougsøvej Drammelstrupve (735000306) 3,7 0,5 3,5 11,6 1 7 0,1 4,4 0,5 1 0 2,1
Allingåbro st. (735000300) 3,7 0,5 1 3 0,5 1,5 10,6 0,5 1 6,5 0,1 0,4 4,1 0,5 0,5 1 2,1 4,4
Hovedgaden A.L.Pedersensvej (735000301) 0,2 3,5 3 0,5 0,2 10,9 6,5 4,1 1 0,5 0,4
Hovedgaden Byparken (735000302) 0,2 3,3 3 0,2 0,2 10,9 6,5 4,1 1 0,2 0,4
Hovedgaden Kirkestien (735000303) 0,2 3,1 3 0,2 10,7 0,5 6 0,3 3,8 1 0 1,2
Hovedgaden Vejlbyvej (735000304) 0,2 2,9 3 0,3 10,4 0,5 5,5 0,1 3,7 1 0 1,1
Tøjstrupvej Fyrreparken (735000308) 2,9 3 0,2 10,2 5,5 0,4 3,3 1 0 0,6
Hovedgaden Industriparken (735000307) 2,9 3 10,2 5,5 3,3 1 0 0
Tøjstrupvej Pilevænget (735000309) 2,9 3 10,2 5,5 3,3 1 0 0
Langgade Stadionvej (735100405) 2,9 3 10,2 0,5 5 3,3 1 0 0,5
Tøjstrup (735000400) 2,9 3 10,2 5 3,3 1 0 0
Langgade v/kirken (735100406) 0,2 2,7 3 10,2 0,5 4,5 3,3 1 0 0,7
Løvenholmvej/Allestrupvej (735000800) 2,7 3 10,2 4,5 3,3 1 0 0
Løvenholmvej/Sorvadvej (735200203) 2,7 3 10,2 4,5 3,3 1 0 0
Auningvej Syrenvej (735200201) 2,7 3 10,2 4,5 3,3 1 0 0
Gjesing  (735200200) 2,7 3 0,7 9,5 4,5 3,3 1 0 1,7
Nielstrup (735300300) 2,7 3 9,5 4,5 3,3 0 0
Århusvej Toftevej (735100403) 2,7 3 0,3 9,2 4,5 0,1 3,2 0 0,4
Århusvej Østervangsvej (735100404) 2,7 3 0,7 8,5 4,5 0,1 3,1 0 0,8
Vivild (735100400) 0,3 0,3 2,7 3 0,5 8 4,5 0,4 2,7 0,3 1,2
Langgade Korsgårdsvej (735100408) 2,7 3 1 3,8 5,2 2,5 2 0,1 0,1 2,7 1,1 6,4
Langgade Bakkegårdsvej (735100409) 2,7 3 0,3 4,9 2 2,7 0 0,3
Nørager (735300200) 0,2 2,5 3 4,9 1 0,5 2,5 0,1 2,6 1 0,8
Lystrup (735000500) 2,5 3 4,9 2,5 2,6 0 0
Skovgårdevej Mejerivej (735300201) 2,5 3 4,9 2,5 2,6 0 0
Tustrup (735100500) 2,5 3 4,9 2,5 2,6 0 0
Skovgårde (735200300) 0,2 2,3 3 0,2 0,2 4,9 2,5 0,1 0,1 2,6 0,3 0,5
Nordkystvej Ravnsbækgdrv (735200301) 2,3 3 4,9 0,5 2 2,6 0 0,5
Kastbjergvej/Fjellerup Vest (725000700) 0,2 0,8 1,7 3 0,2 0,3 4,8 2 0,3 2,3 0,5 0,4 1,9
Fjellerup Strand (725100400) 1,7 3 4,8 2 2,3 0 0
Klitvej Tangstien (725100402) 0,3 2 3 4,8 2 2,3 0,3 0
Klitvej Strandskadevej (725100403) 2 3 4,8 2 2,3 0 0
Telefonvejen Østerklitve (725100404) 2 3 4,8 2 2,3 0 0
Fælledvej Løgholmvej (725100405) 0,3 1,7 3 4,8 2 2,3 0 0,3
Fælledvej Møllebækvej (725100406) 0,2 1,9 3 4,8 2 2,3 0,2 0
Strandvejen FjellerupStr (725100401) 1,9 3 4,8 2 2,3 0 0
Strandvejen Kanneshøjvej (725000502) 1 2,9 0,5 0,5 3 1 0,5 5,3 1 1 2 0,3 0,4 2,2 2,5 2,5 6,3 4,9
Fjellerup by  (725000500) 0,5 3,4 3 5,3 0,1 2,1 0,5 0,1
Tranehuse v/ldv. (725200300) 3,4 3 5,3 0 0
Kastbjergvej Mejlgårdsve (725200301) 3,4 3 5,3 0 0
Kastbjergvej/Hedegårdsvej (725100101) 0,2 3,2 3 5,3 0 0,2
Glesborg (725100100) 0,2 3 3 0,5 0,8 5 0,5 1
Glesborg Bygade Salbovej (725100102) 3 1 4 0,2 4,8 1 0,2
Glesborg Bygade Doktorve (725100103) 0,7 3,7 4 4,8 0,7 0
Kastbjergvej/Selkærvej (725100105) 3,7 0,5 3,5 4,8 0 0,5
Kastbjerg  (725200400) 0,2 3,9 0,5 3 4,8 0,2 0,5
Mastrup Øst (725300400) 3,9 3 0,3 4,5 0 0,3
Skindbjerg (725100500) 3,9 3 4,5 0 0
Kirial  (707100400) 3,9 0,5 3,5 0,2 4,7 0,7 0
Hovedvejen Kirkevej (707100401) 3,9 3,5 4,7 0 0
Randersvej Humlevej (707001204) 3,9 3,5 4,7 0 0
Randersvej Hasselbakken (707001203) 3,9 3,5 4,7 0 0
Randersvej Kløvervang (707001202) 3,9 0,5 3 4,7 0 0,5
Randersvej Vesterport (707001201) 3,9 3 4,7 0 0
Markedsgade Markstræde (707001205) 3,9 3 4,7 0 0
Grenaa C (707001200) 0,7 3,2 0,5 2,5 0,3 4,4 0,5 0 2
Grenaa Trafikterminal (707000500) 3 2,8 0,4 0,5 2 3,2 1,2 2,5 0 12
Tællesum 0 3 8,9 8,5 9 7 17 15,8 12 10 0 3 5,7 3,6 4,5 5 57,1 55,9

Forklaringer
Delstrækningen betjenes ikke på afgangen
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Rute 213 - Søndage
Grenaa - Randers På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Grenaa Trafikterminal (707000500) 3,3 3,3 2,7 2,7 5 5 1,2 1,2 2,5 2,5 14,7 0
Grenaa v/gymnasiet (707000700) 3,3 2,7 5 1,2 2,5 0 0
Grenaa C (707001200) 3,3 2,7 0,5 0,5 5 0,4 1,6 2,5 0,9 0,5
Randersvej Vesterport (707001201) 3,3 0,7 3,4 5 0,2 1,8 2,5 0,9 0
Randersvej Kløvervang (707001202) 3,3 3,4 5 1,8 2,5 0 0
Randersvej Hasselbakken (707001203) 3,3 0,3 0,3 3,4 5 1,8 2,5 0,3 0,3
Randersvej Humlevej (707001204) 3,3 3,4 5 1,8 2,5 0 0
Hovedvejen Kirkevej (707100401) 3,3 3,4 5 1,8 2,5 0 0
Kirial  (707100400) 3,3 3,4 5 0,2 1,6 2,5 0 0,2
Skindbjerg (725100500) 3,3 3,4 5 1,6 2,5 0 0
Mastrup Øst (725300400) 3,3 3,4 5 1,6 2,5 0 0
Kastbjerg  (725200400) 3,3 3,4 0,5 4,5 1,6 2,5 0 0,5
Kastbjergvej/Selkærvej (725100105) 0,3 3 3,4 4,5 1,6 2,5 0 0,3
Glesborg Bygade Doktorve (725100103) 3 3,4 1 3,5 1,6 2,5 0 1
Glesborg Bygade Salbovej (725100102) 3 0,3 3,7 3,5 0,2 1,4 0,5 0,5 2,5 0,8 0,7
Glesborg (725100100) 3 1 0,7 4 3,5 1,4 1,5 1,5 2,5 2,5 2,2
Kastbjergvej/Hedegårdsvej (725100101) 3 4 3,5 1,4 2,5 0 0
Kastbjergvej Mejlgårdsve (725200301) 3 4 3,5 1,4 2,5 0 0
Tranehuse v/ldv. (725200300) 3 4 3,5 1,4 2,5 0 0
Fjellerup by  (725000500) 3 0,3 3,7 3,5 1,2 0,2 2,5 0 1,5
Strandvejen Kanneshøjvej (725000502) 0,7 2,3 3,7 1 4,5 2,5 1 0,7
Strandvejen Kastbjergvej (725000501) 0,2 0,2 0,3 2 3,7 0,5 5 2,5 0,7 0,3
Fjellerup Strand (725100400) 0,2 2 3,7 5 2,5 0 0
Klitvej Tangstien (725100402) 0,2 2 3,7 5 2,5 0 0
Klitvej Strandskadevej (725100403) 0,2 2 3,7 5 2,5 0 0
Telefonvejen Østerklitve (725100404) 0,2 2 3,7 5 2,5 0 0
Fælledvej Løgholmvej (725100405) 0,2 2 3,7 5 0,3 0,3 2,5 0,3 0
Fælledvej Møllebækvej (725100406) 0,2 1,7 3,7 3,7 5 0,7 0,1 0,9 2,5 2,4 0,1
Strandvejen FjellerupStr (725100401) 0,2 3,7 3,7 5 0,9 2,5 0 0
Kastbjergvej/Fjellerup Vest (725000700) 0,2 0,4 0,3 4 2,3 6 5 0,9 1,8 2,5 3,7 0
Nordkystvej Ravnsbækgdrv (735200301) 0,4 0,7 0,3 4,4 6 5 1,8 2,5 0,7 0,3
Skovgårde (735200300) 0,4 4,4 6 1 4 1,8 2,5 0 1
Tustrup (735100500) 0,4 4,4 6 4 0,4 2,2 0,5 0,5 2,5 0,9 0,5
Lystrup (735000500) 0,4 0,3 4,7 6 4 2,2 2,5 0,3 0
Skovgårdevej Mejerivej (735300201) 0,4 4,7 6 4 2,2 2,5 0 0
Nørager (735300200) 0,4 4,7 6 4 0,1 2,3 2,5 0,1 0
Langgade Bakkegårdsvej (735100409) 0,4 4,7 6 4 0,1 2,4 2,5 0,1 0
Langgade Korsgårdsvej (735100408) 0,4 4,7 0,3 6,3 4 2,4 2,5 0,3 0
Vivild (735100400) 0,3 0,3 0,4 4,7 0,7 0,7 6,3 1 1 4 2,4 2,5 2 2
Århusvej Østervangsvej (735100404) 0,4 4,7 6,3 4 2,4 2,5 0 0
Langgade v/kirken (735100406) 0,4 4,7 0,3 6,6 4 2,4 2,5 0,3 0
Århusvej Toftevej (735100403) 0,2 0,6 4,7 6,6 4 2,4 2,5 0,2 0
Langgade Stadionvej (735100405) 0,6 4,7 6,6 4 0,1 2,3 2,5 0 0,1
Nielstrup (735300300) 0,6 4,7 6,6 4 2,3 2,5 0 0
Hovedgaden Industriparken (735000307) 0,6 4,7 6,6 4 2,3 2,5 0 0
Gjesing  (735200200) 0,6 4,7 6,6 0,5 4,5 2,3 2,5 0,5 0
Auningvej Syrenvej (735200201) 0,6 4,7 6,6 2 1 5,5 2,3 2,5 2 1
Løvenholmvej/Sorvadvej (735200203) 0,6 0,7 5,4 6,6 5,5 2,3 2,5 0,7 0
Løvenholmvej/Allestrupvej (735000800) 0,6 5,4 6,6 5,5 2,3 2,5 0 0
Tøjstrup (735000400) 0,6 5,4 6,6 5,5 2,3 2,5 0 0
Tøjstrupvej Pilevænget (735000309) 0,6 0,7 6,1 6,6 5,5 2,3 2,5 0,7 0
Tøjstrupvej Fyrreparken (735000308) 0,6 0,7 6,8 6,6 1 6,5 2,3 2,5 1,7 0
Hovedgaden Vejlbyvej (735000304) 0,6 6,8 0,7 7,3 6,5 0,1 2,4 1 3,5 1,8 0
Hovedgaden Kirkestien (735000303) 0,6 0,3 6,5 0,3 7,6 6,5 0,1 0,3 2,2 3,5 0,4 0,6
Hovedgaden Byparken (735000302) 0,6 6,5 7,6 6,5 2,2 3,5 0 0
Hovedgaden A.L.Pedersensvej (735000301) 0,3 0,9 6,5 7,6 6,5 2,2 3,5 0,3 0
Allingåbro st. (735000300) 0,3 1,2 1 7,5 7,6 0,5 1 6 0,4 0,4 2,2 0,5 4 2,7 1,4
Rougsøvej Drammelstrupve (735000306) 1,2 7,5 7,6 6 2,2 4 0 0
Fausing (747100100) 0,3 0,9 7,5 7,6 6 2,2 4 0 0,3
Grund  (747100200) 0,9 7,5 7,6 6 2,2 4 0 0
Grenåvej Ebbeshøjvej (747000301) 0,9 7,5 7,6 6 2,2 4 0 0
Hannebjergvej Floesvej (747000502) 0,9 7,5 7,6 6 2,2 4 0 0
Slyngborg (747000300) 0,5 1,4 7,5 7,6 0,5 6,5 2,2 4 1 0
Hannebjergvej Karolineve (747000501) 1,4 7,5 7,6 6,5 2,2 4 0 0
Grenåvej/Nedergårdsvej (747000302) 1,4 7,5 7,6 6,5 2,2 4 0 0
Langkastrup (747000500) 1,4 7,5 7,6 6,5 2,2 4 0 0
Drastrup  (747200300) 1,4 7,5 0,7 0,3 8 6,5 0,1 0,4 1,9 4 0,8 0,7
Vandbækvej Udsigten (747000405) 1,4 7,5 8 6,5 1,9 4 0 0
Skovvangsvej Svalevej (747000604) 1,4 7,5 8 0,5 7 1,9 4 0,5 0
Vandbækvej Koglevej (747000404) 1,4 7,5 8 7 1,9 4 0 0
Vandbækvej Lillevej (747000403) 1,4 7,5 8 7 1,9 4 0 0
Uggelhuse (747000400) 1,4 7,5 8 7 1,9 4 0 0
Kærvej Kirkedraget (747000402) 1,4 7,5 8 7 1,9 4 0 0
Kærvej Sømærket (747000401) 1,4 7,5 8 7 1,9 4 0 0
Assentoft Dybdalvej/Dybdalen (747000800) 1,4 7,5 8 7 1,9 4 0 0
Skovvangsvej v/stien (747000701) 1,4 7,5 8 7 1,9 4 0 0
Assentoft Skovvangsvej (747000700) 1,4 7,5 8 7 1,9 4 0 0
Skovvangsvej Stadionvej (747000605) 1,4 7,5 8 7 1,9 4 0 0
Assentoft Essenbækvej (747000600) 0,3 1,7 0,7 8,2 8 0,5 7,5 0,3 2,2 4 1,8 0
Volk Møllevej Traneparke (747000602) 1,7 8,2 8 7,5 0,1 2,3 4 0,1 0
Volk Møllevej Skolevej (747000601) 1,7 8,2 8 7,5 2,3 4 0 0
Storegade Park Alle (747000203) 1,7 0,7 0,3 8,6 1,7 9,7 7,5 0,3 2,6 4 2,7 0,3
Assentoft Storegade (747000200) 1,7 8,6 9,7 7,5 0,1 2,7 4 0,1 0
Storegade Solvænget (747000202) 1,7 8,6 9,7 7,5 2,7 4 0 0
Grenåvej/Kronjydevej (747000900) 1,7 0,7 1 8,3 9,7 7,5 2,7 4 0,7 1
Grenåvej/Vilstrupvej (731800500) 1,7 8,3 9,7 7,5 2,7 4 0 0
Over Romalt. Grenåvej / Romalt Boulevard  (731004700) 0,2 1,9 8,3 0,7 9 0,5 8 2,7 4 0,7 0,7
Grenåvej/Gl. Romaltvej (731810200) 1,9 8,3 9 8 2,7 4 0 0
Paderup Boulevard/Nedergårdsvej (731657000) 1,9 8,3 9 8 2,7 4 0 0
Grenåvej/Clausholmvej (731810100) 1,9 8,3 9 8 2,7 4 0 0
Paderupvej Boulevard v storcentret (731815100) 1,9 8,3 9 8 2,7 4 0 0
Grenåvej / Kristrup Engvej  (731643900) 1,9 8,3 0,3 8,7 8 0,4 2,3 0,5 3,5 0 1,2
Århusvej / Paderup Boulevard (731100700) 1,9 8,3 8,7 8 2,3 3,5 0 0
Grenåvej / Tronholmen  (731642700) 1,9 0,7 7,6 1 7,7 0,5 7,5 2,3 3,5 0 2,2
Århusvej / Hammelvej (731101600) 1,9 7,6 7,7 7,5 2,3 3,5 0 0
Århusvej / Ribevej (731651700) 1,9 7,6 7,7 7,5 2,3 3,5 0 0
Århusvej/Vennelystvej (731101300) 1,9 7,6 7,7 7,5 2,3 3,5 0 0
Århusvej/Hans Bojes Allé (731643200) 1,9 7,6 7,7 7,5 2,3 3,5 0 0
Århusvej/Bøsbrovej (731642600) 1,9 7,6 7,7 7,5 2,3 3,5 0 0
Århusvej/Grenåvej (731642500) 1,9 7,6 7,7 7,5 2,3 3,5 0 0
Randers Busterminal (731601000) 3,3 7,7 7,3 0,4 9,5 5,7 2,5 1 0 36
Tællesum 2,5 3,9 11,5 11,6 12 11,6 14 16 1,8 1,6 4 7,4 6,5 5,5 52,3 57,6

Forklaringer
Delstrækningen betjenes ikke på afgangen
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